Simon Wright

Team

Greater
Manchester

Swinton &
Worsley B

Swinton &
Worsley A

Swinton &
Worsley 3

Event

U1850
Division
1
Division
1

C
Division

Organisation Score Games Unfinished Excluding
Defaults

Counties 1 1 0 1 from 1

Championship

Bolton & District 0 1 0 0 from 1

Chess League

Bolton & District 1Y%, 9 0 1% from 2

Chess League

Manchester Chess 0 1 0 0 from 1

Federation

Percentage
100%

0%

75%

0%



